XQ20
AC CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM AC Current Clamp | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 1 of 4
Subject to change without notice
XQ20
HIGH PRECISION 200A AC MINI SPLIT CORE CLAMP ON CURRENT
SENSOR
1. Mul�meter;                                                                               2. Power meter;

Max. voltage not insulated conductors 720 V
Standard EN 61010-1, EN 61010-2-032, EN 61010-2-031
IEC60044-1, & IEC61869-2, 600V CAT III
Installa�on Clamp type
Output mode Lead output (2.5m)
Connector BNC, 4mm banana, Audio plug,customized
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm) 52.5 x 137.5 x 28
Weight (g) 400
Holding wire diameter (mm) φ20
Max. jaw opening (mm) 20
Jaw color Red, yellow, blue, green, black
Material PC+ABS+Polycarbonate, UL94 V0
Electrical parameters
Mechanical parameters
Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
XQ20-10-1 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-10-2 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-10-3 10A 12A 4mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-20-1 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-20-2 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-20-3 20A 24A 8mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20
AC CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  AC Current Clamp | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 3 of 4
Subject to change without notice
  Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
XQ20-100-1 100A 120A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-100-2 100A 120A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-100-3 100A 120A 40mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-200-1 200A 240A 200mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-200-2 200A 240A 100mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-200-3 200A 240A 80mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V10-1 10A 50A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V10-2 10A 12A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V10-3 10A 12A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V20-1 20A 50A 200mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V20-2 20A 24A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V20-3 20A 24A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V100-1 100A 120A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V100-2 100A 120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V100-3 100A 120A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V200-1 200A 240A 200mV 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V200-2 200A 240A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V200-3 200A 240A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-5-12 5A 6A 5mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-5-22 5A 6A 2.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-5-32 5A 6A 2mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-10-12 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-10-22 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-10-32 10A 12A 4mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-20-12 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-20-22 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-20-23 20A 24A 8mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-100-12 100A 120A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-100-22 100A 120A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-100-32 100A 120A 40mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V5-12 5A 50A 50mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V5-22 5A 6A 500mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V5-32 5A 6A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V10-12 10A 50A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V10-22 10A 12A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V10-32 10A 12A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V20-12 20A 50A 200mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V20-22 20A 24A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V20-32 20A 24A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V100-12 100A 120A 100mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20
AC CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  AC Current Clamp | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 4 of 4
Subject to change without notice
  Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
XQ20-V100-22 100A 120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V100-32 100A 120A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V200-12 200A 240A 200mV 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V200-22 200A 240A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V200-32 200A 240A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
XQ20-V100-10 10/100A 12/120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
XQ20-V200-20 20/200A 24/240A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Notes: Can be customized current probe according to user requirements!